Confidential
20180805Rev,2.2
COMPONENTS Dept,
Products Technical Expertise by Components Production
Confidential
20180805Rev,2.2
COMPONENTS Dept,
Our Technology

Size/Cap
Size(□mm)
0.25 0.38 0.5 0.63 0.76 1.00
T Size
0.15 150 330 560 1,000 1,500 2,700
0.25 - 220 330 560 1,000 1,500
※Unit：pF
Confidential
20180805Rev,2.2
COMPONENTS Dept,
Εr：45,000 Line-up
t：0.12mm Voltage：10V
容量 標準寸法 □0.25mm □0.38mm □0.50mm □0.63mm □0.76mm □1.00mm
100
150
220 0.26 SL02X7S1A221M12H
330 0.32
470 0.38 SL03X7S1A471M12H
680 0.45
1,000 0.55 SL05X7S1A102M12H
1,500 0.67 SL06X7S1A152M12H
2,200 0.81 SL07X7S1A222M12H
3,300 1.00 SL10X7S1A332M12H
t：0.15mm Voltage：25V
容量 標準寸法 □0.25mm □0.38mm □0.50mm □0.63mm □0.76mm □1.00mm
100
150 0.24 SL02X7S1E151M15H
220 0.29
330 0.35 SL03X7S1E331M15H
470 0.42
680 0.51 SL05X7S1E681M15H
1,000 0.61 SL06X7S1E102M15H
1,500 0.76 SL07X7S1E152M15H
2,200 0.91
3,300 1.11
t：0.25mm Voltage：50V
容量 標準寸法 □0.25mm □0.38mm □0.50mm □0.63mm □0.76mm □1.00mm
100
150
220 0.37 SL03X7S1H221M25H
330 0.46
470 0.54 SL05X7S1H471M25H
680 0.65 SL06X7S1H681M25H
1,000 0.79 SL07X7S1H102M25H
1,500 0.97 SL10X7S1H152M25H
2,200 1.17
3,300 1.44
Confidential